Duke

Born 6/24/2014

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO03125201993

Herdbook number

FIN 98659
SWE 92145
DNK 258496

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAM003125201993/HOL
3/11/2026

Trait # Daughters # Herds Mogul

Yield 2035 194 HEEN HOLUSAMO00300697281
Udder health 2194 270 . 6
Conformation 720 93

Montross
SIEIHOLUSAMO00007170333 Unique-Style Bolton
9 Money
BN |01 USAF00013912171
1

Breed proportions

Supersire
[efs HOLUSAMO00006998134
9
HOL S SS! Sprsire Mabel
100

7 2

MGD
Snowman

HOLUSAF00301153822 HOLUSAF00300832891

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

124
121
81
94
87
87
88
65
126
79
89
95
113
92
86
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