

Born	6/24/2014
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM003125201993

Herdbook number	
FIN	98659
SWE	92145
DNK	258496

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	2035	194
Udder health	2194	270
Conformation	720	93

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	Montross HOLUSAM00007170333 9	PGS	Mogul HOLUSAM00300697281 6
		PGD	Unique-Style Bolton Money HOLUSAF00013912171 1
Dam	SSI Sprsire Mabel HOLUSAF00301153822 7	MGS	Supersire HOLUSAM00006998134 9
		MGD	HOLUSAF00300832891 2
		MGD S	Snowman

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	1							
Yield	124							
Growth	121							
Fertility	81							
Birth	94							
Calving	87							
Udder health	87							
General health	88							
Claw health	65							
Frame	126							
Feet & legs	79							
Udder	89							
Milkability	95							
Temperament	113							
Longevity	92							
Youngstock survival	86							
Saved feed								



faba